
Authorized Dealer
A Pomerantz  & Co Linda Rudi

rudi@pomerantz.com
phone (800) 344-9135701 Market Street Ste 7000

Philadelphia, PA	19106

Advanced Furniture
Services

Laurie Peterson 
lauriepetes@advancedfurnitureservices.net

phone (215) 293-0500 250 Wood Street 
Hatboro, PA 19040

Advanced Office 
Environments

Pam Motter
pmotter@advancedofficeenv.com

phone (302) 861-0250630 Churchmans Road Ste 101
Newark, DE 19702

Advanced Office 
Environments

Bruce Finnicum
bfinnicum@advancedofficeenv.com

phone (215) 561-87652133 Arch Street 2nd Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Advanced Office 
Environments

Steve Kuch
skuch@advancedofficeenv.com

phone (610) 993-3450160 Quaker Lane
Malvern Business Park
Malvern, PA 19355

Address Contact

ERG International  •  361 N. Bernoulli Circle, Oxnard, CA 93030  •  www.ERGinternational.com  •  800.446.1186

Alpha Carmine Soto
carmine.soto@alphaos.com

phone (800) 966-21232066 West Hunting Park Ave  
Philadelphia, PA 19140

Amp Business Interiors Stacey Groder
sgroder@ampbusint.com

phone (215) 321-0332668 Stony Hill Road 
Yardley, PA 19067

Architectural
Marketing, Inc. 

Tom Woodstock
archmarketing@comcast.net

phone (800) 830-0801123 Glade Circle West 
Rehoboth, DE 19971

Bellia Anthony Bellia Jr.
akbellia@bellia.net

phone (856) 845-22341047 North Broad Street  
Woodbury, NJ 08096

Benjamin/Roberts Ltd. Anthony Bellia Jr.
akbellia@bellia.net

phone (856) 845-22341047 North Broad Street  
Woodbury, NJ 08096

BF Molz, Inc. Dean Molz
dean@bfmolz.com

phone (856) 797-5700One Whittendale Drive Ste A 
Moorestown, NJ 08057

BMC Cass Morgan
cass@bmcofficefurniture.com

phone (570) 344-1295320 E. Gibson St. 
Scranton, PA 18509

Business Interiors Randy Baily
rbailey@businessinteriorsus.com

phone (302) 325-8190720 Yorklyn Rd. Suite 22 
Hockessin, DE 19707

Business Interiors
By Staples

Rob Sagot
rob.sagot@staples.com

phone (610) 245-2414100 Springbrooke Blvd.
Aston, PA 19014

Butler Office Interiors Tom Butler
tom@butleroffice.com

phone (732) 349-20601545 Route 37 West
Toms River, NJ 08755

Cofco Joan Waters
jwaters@cofcogroup.com

phone (215) 291-46482200 North American Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19133

Corporate Environments Tom Oechsle
tom@ceginc.com

phone (610) 974-7990605 East Broad Street
Bethlehem, PA 18018

Brennan’s Office
Interiors, Inc.

Mark Brennen
MBrennan@BrennansOI.com

phone (610) 251-2331967 East Swedesford Road Ste 201 
Stone Bank Prof. Center
Exton, PA 19341
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Authorized Dealer
Corporate Facilities, Inc. Patty Dobkin

pdopkin@cfi-knoll.com
phone (215) 279-99992129 Chestnut Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Corporate Facilities
Allentown

Beverley Kahler
beverley@cfilv-knoll.com

phone (610) 434-72361042 Hamilton Street
Allentown, PA 18101

Corporate Interiors, Inc. Neil Marshall
nmarshall@corporate-interiors.com

phone (322) 323-9100223 Lisa Drive
New Castle, DE 19720

Corporate Interiors, Inc. Neil Marshall
nmarshall@corporate-interiors.com

phone (302) 356-1036161 Washington St. Suite 200 
Conshohokken, PA 19428

Creative Business Interiors Dave Davis
david.davis@cbiltd.com

phone (570) 288-7211210 Division Street
Kingston, PA 18704

Creative Office
Environments

Ken Lock
klock@creativeofficecorp.com

phone (610) 622-40102 Crozerville Road
Aston, PA 19014

David Tracy David Besselman
david@davidtracydesign.com

phone (717) 766-20745020 Ritter Road Suite 101 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Delaware School & Office Jamie Kegerise
jamie@dsofurniture.com

phone (302) 996-06521609 E. Newport Pike
Newport, DE 19804

Douron Jennifer Sheldon
j.sheldon@douron.com

phone (302) 455-1892220 Continental Drive Ste 106 
Newark, DE 19713

Ebert Furniture Gallery Greg Ebert
greg@ebertfurniture.com

phone (610) 395-59973602 Broadway 
Allentown, PA 18104

Educational Furniture 
Solutions

Kevin Christman
kevin@efs-llc.com

phone (610) 630-3995305 Woodcrest Circle
Limerick, PA 19468

Egronlund, Inc. Ethel Gronlund
egronlund1@comcast.net

phone (215) 361-90761604 Liberty Court
North Wales, PA 19454

Ergospace Design, Inc. Stan Williams
instantoffice@att.net

phone (908) 874-4074115 Stryker Lane 
Building 4, Unit 5
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

Formcraft Interiors, Inc. Don Druckenmiller
donald@formcraftinteriors.com

phone (610) 394-0800712 Henderson Boulevard 
Folcroft, PA 19032

Furniture Soup Tracy McKay
tracy@furnituresoup.com

phone (610) 926-8700170 Corporate Drive Bldg. #1 
Reading, PA 19605

G. A. Blanko & Sons, Inc. Robert Alexander
balexander@gablanco.com

phone (800) 931-0027186 Timberlane Road Ste B-11 
Clarksboro, NJ 08020

Innovative Commercial 
Interior

Randi Koss
randi@icifurniture.com

phone (609) 538-8800806 Silvia Street
Trenton, NJ 08628

Integrated Environments Julie Baer
IEJB@aol.com

phone (610) 873-46601119 Wilderness Trail
Downingtown, PA 19335

Address Contact
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Authorized Dealer
Interior Spaces Dorothy Sopp

ISEK500@aol.com
phone (856) 499-2234208 Helen Drive

Cinnaminson, NJ 08077

Interior Workplace 
Solutions

David Torrence
dtorrence@interiorworkplace.com

phone (610) 391-07336765 Ambassador Drive
Iron Run Corporate Center
Allentown, PA 18106

J.P. Jay Associates Jay Malise
jmalise@jpjay.com

phone (610) 435-96661313 Roth Avenue 
Allentown, PA 18106

Kershner Office Furniture Bruer Kershner
bruer@kershneroffice.com

phone (610) 768-0200600 Clark Avenue
King Of Prussia, PA 19406

MCM Consultants Mary Clair O’Laughlin
maryclaire@mcmconsultants.net

phone (610) 733-70051309 N. Lawrence St Suite 6 
Philadelphia, PA 19122

Office Environments, Inc. Tom Graham
tgraham@oeonline.net

phone (267) 553-10001500 Grundy’s Lane
Bristol, PA 19007

Office Outfits Pat Montz
pat@officeoutfit.net

phone (302) 645-8886104 Edwards Way
Lewes, DE 19958

Office Project Solutions Tim Smith
tsmith@officeprojectsolutions.com

phone (215) 901-71012201 Derby Drive
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077

Office Service Company Laken Sanders
lsanders@officeservicecompany.com

phone (610) 926-98501009 Tuckerton Court
Reading, PA 19605

Offix Systems Juan Vidal
jcvidal@offixsystems.com

phone (610) 791-11002845 Center Valley Pkwy # 614 
Center Valley, PA 18034

OM Workspace Colleen Forgash
colleenforgash@omworkspace.com

phone (215) 826-23033001 Frost Road
Bristol, PA 19007

One Point Bridget Butler
bbutler@opoffice.com

phone (570) 288-8647101 Poplar St.
Scranton, PA 18509

POSG Linda Till
ltill@posgnet.com

phone (717) 763-4793309 S. 10th St.
Lemoyne, PA 17403

Premier Office
Solutions, Inc. 

Paul Barr
paul@premierofficesolutions.com

phone (215) 734-2300374 South Warminster Road 
Hatboro, PA 19044

Resource Partnership, Inc. Christine Barbieri
christine@resourcepartnership.net

phone (610) 768-7000600 Clark Avenue
King Of Prussia, PA 19406

Royal Business Interiors
York

Randy Meyerhoff
royal.busint@verizon.net

phone (717) 845-67861208 East Market Street
York, PA 17403

Simon/Fox & Company Richard Simon
rsimon@simonfox.com

phone (610) 239-90011000 Germantown Pike # B-1 
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

Source Ergonomics, Inc. Ethel Weiss
ethel@source-ergo.com

phone (610) 265-2620416 Hillside Road
King Of Prussia, PA 19406

Address Contact

ERG International  •  361 N. Bernoulli Circle, Oxnard, CA 93030  •  www.ERGinternational.com  •  800.446.1186
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Authorized Dealer
Source One Jessie Domeracke

jesse@sourceonefurniture.com
phone (609) 704-7510100 Springdale Road A3-310 

Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

Spectrum (Herman Miller) Mark Gross
mark_gross@hermanmiller.com

phone (610) 354-03001003 West 9th Avenue
King Of Prussia, PA 19406

Stone Office Group, Inc. Jim Goodyear
jimgoodyear@stoneofficeinc.com

phone (570) 342-1477321-327 Pear Street
Scranton, PA 18505

Storage Concepts Burt Gauthier
b.gauthier@storage-concepts.com

phone (215) 643-1441716 N. Bethlehem Pike Ste 106
Ambler, PA 19002

Supplysource, Inc. Carlene Geyer
carleneg@supplysourceinc.com

phone (570) 327-1500415 W. Third Street
Williamsport, PA 17701

Systems Plus Lynlee Sheeler
lsheeler@systemsplusoffice.com

phone (717) 939-5200102 West Franklin Street
Steelton, PA 17113

The Phillips Group Jane Beach
jbeach@buyphillips.com

phone (717) 944-0400P. O. Box 61020
Harrisburg, PA 17106-1020

The Worek Company, Inc. Andrew Worek phone (609) 396-5445P. O. Box 4575
Trenton, NJ 08611

Transamerican Office
Furniture

Mitchell Berman
mberman@transamfurn.com

phone (215) 482-85504001 Main Street
Philadelphia, PA 19127

Tri-R, Inc. Richard Mack
trir40@verizon.net

phone (856) 625-58003229 Sylon Boulevard
Hainesport, NJ 08036

WB Mason Kevin DiFrancesco
kevin.difrancesco@wbmason.com

phone (508) 631-1058 1819 JFK Blvd. Suite 226
Philadelphia, PA 19103

WS Goff Sharon Farrell
sales@wsgoff.com

phone (609) 625-56005104 Oakwood Boulevard 
Mays Landing, NJ 08330

Xotive Facilities
Solutions, Inc.

Ed Syre
xotive@comcast.net

phone (610) 499-17233211 Albermarle Ave.
Drexel Hill, PA 19026

Workplace Environments Jean Harper
jharper@we-2000.com

phone (610) 834-9877Whitemarsh Commons
37 East Germantown Pike Suite 103 
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

Transamerican Office
Furniture

Eugene Kriebel
ekriebel@transamfurn.com

phone (610) 939-1201160 Water Street
Reading, PA 19605

Address Contact
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